
Rule 434 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

Name of Company [ 08498085 a} 

SANDWICHED-IN-THE-CITY LIMITED 

I, 
Brendan Doyle 
6 Ynys Bridge Court, Gwaelod-y-Garth, Cardiff 
CT15 9SS 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company s affairs as at 
17 February 2015 a 

Signed 
Brendan Doyle 

Dated 18 February 2015 

Doyle Davies 
6 Ynys Bridge Court, Gwaelod-y-Garth, Cardiff CF15 9SS “Au 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

SANDWICHED-IN-THE-CITY LIMITED 

on the 17th day of February 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

1 John O’Sullivan, 

of 19 Pen Y Fio, Pencoed, Nr Bridgend CF35 6JG 

1 believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs marked pages A, Al and B are 
to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the 
affairs of the above named company as at 17 February 2015 (being a date not more than 
14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up) and that the said company 
carried on business as a Cafe and sandwich shop 

Signature(s) & 

— — 4 

Name in BLOCK LETTERS “Mend An mesy oO Svicvan 

Date \]-2-2e01D 



A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS ‘ 

Signature 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

. £ 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Assets Subject to Mixed Charge 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 

Assets not Subject to Charge 

£ 

Available to preferential creditors 0 

: Date \71-Q- Qoid 



Al - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Estimated total assets avatlable for preferential creditors 0 

Liabilities 

Wages (5,382) 
Holiday Pay (4,541) 

(9,922) 
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors (9,922) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL 

Debts secured by floating charge 0 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Banks/Institutions (7,754) 

Department of Employment (30,392) 
HM Revenue and Customs (7,476) 

Trade and Expense Creditors (39,469) 
Deficiency in Preferential Claims (b/d) (9,922) 

(95,014) 
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards non preferential creditors (95,014) 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Share Capital 

Ordinary Shares (100) 

(100) 
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (95,114) 

Signature Date \1- 2 - Aeid 



asiejuddsens A 